

S. No. 70

Suppl. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 737/2026 CM(1889/2026)

GENERAL BODY OF J AND K COOPERATIVE BANK LTD TH. ITS Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
REPRESENTATVE

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Farooq Ahmad Khan, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
10.04.2026

List before some other Bench on 15.04.2026.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.04.2026
"Hilal"