

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 737/2026 CM(1889/2026).

GENERAL BODY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
COOPERATIVE BANK LIMITED

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Senior Advocate with  
Mr. Farooq Ahmad Khan, Advocate.

**VERSUS**

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND OTHERS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**

**15.05.2026**

On mention, the matter is taken up.

List on 19<sup>th</sup> May, 2026 in the Supplementary Cause List.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**15.05.2026**

*Bisma Jan.*